

PUNJAB STATE VS TARSEM SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Sachin Thapar APP for the State.

Accused on bail with Counsel

No PW is present or served. Now to come up on 05.07.2017 for Pws.

Remaining Pws be summoned for the date fixed.

(Akbar Khan)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

UID NO . PB0426

Date of Order: 02-06-2017

Typed by: chand kali

Next Date: 05.07.2017

Purpose: