

State Vs. Afzal

**FIR No.72, dated 03.07.2015, U/s 279,427,429,186 IPC, 11 Prevention of
Cruelty of Animal Act, 1960, PS Balongi**

Present:- Sh. Harshdeep, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Afzal absent.

Let again accused Afzal be summoned through notice for 25.02.2019

Ravi Sharma
Stenographer-III

(Jublee),
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
UID-PB0415
Kharar/16.01.2019

Next Date:- 25.02.2019

Purpose