

CIS No. CHI 131
State V/s Charandass
Present : None.

File has been taken up today in view of the order dated 13.4.2020 received from the Hon'ble Punjab and Haryana High Court, Chandigarh. Now, case is adjourned to 30.5.2020 for the purpose already fixed. Parties be informed accordingly.

Date of order:15.4.2020

Kuldeep Singh
Stenographer Gr.III

(Shilpi Gupta)PCS,
SDJM/Kharar
UID PB0315